49,203 ocog

ACOG ROLLING MONTHLY CALL VOLUME

APRIL 26, 2022 - MAY 26, 2022
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Call Taker Group Number of Calls Percentage (%) Cumulative (%)
ACOG 60 0.12 0.12
BETHANY 1,246 2.53 2.65
CLEVELAND 919 1.87 4.52
DEL CITY 1,556 3.16 7.68
EDMOND 3,701 7.52 15.21
EL RENO 1,168 2.37 17.58
EMSA 13,549 27.54 45.12
GUTHRIE 1,068 217 47.29
LOGAN COUNTY 232 0.47 47.76
MIDWEST CITY 4,626 9.40 57.16
MOORE 3,120 6.34 63.50
MUSTANG 2,392 4.86 68.36
NEW CASTLE 456 0.93 69.29
NICHOLS HILLS 313 0.64 69.93
NOBLE 439 0.89 70.82
NORMAN 6,352 12.91 83.73
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 2,768 5.63 89.35
OUPD 1,030 2.09 91.45
TUTTLE 1,251 2.54 93.99
VILLAGE 394 0.80 94.79
WARR ACRES 1,312 2.67 97.46
YUKON 1,251 2.54 100.00

49,203 100.00
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